
Code: Surname: First Name: Form: Email address: Role:
HT Bevan-Hutana Christine 12W1 chrissy.bevanhutana@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Careers
BY Boyle Sarah 12D2 sarah.boyle@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Science
BS Bristow Sue 13W1 sue.bristow@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, Technology
CT Calcott Dick 9W2 dick.calcott@gghs.school.nz HOD, Teacher, Arts
CJ Carroll Jayde 9D1 jayde.carroll@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, Maths 
CH Charteris Tineille tineille.charteris@gghs.school.nz HOF Ākonga Support
CK Clarke Penny penny.clarke@gghs.school.nz Career Guidance
CD Cleland-Pottie Lina 11D2 lina.cleland@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Technology
CW Crawford-Bowden Hana 10MTW hana.crawford@gghs.school.nz Acting HOD HES, Teacher, PEH
DA Davidson Grace grace.davidson@gghs.school.nz Year 13 Dean, Teacher, Maths
DW Dawson Jarrah 13W2 jarrah.dawson@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Maths
EG Egan Annie 10D1 annie.egan@gghs.school.nz Teacher, English
EN Egan Jane jane.egan@gghs.school.nz HOD, Teacher, Music
FP Fee Patricia 10L2 patricia.fee@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Maths
FE Fenn Anna Marie annamarie.fenn@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Music
FY Feyen Cristie 10L1 cristie.feyen@gghs.school.nz Teacher, English
ZF Findlay Zoe zoe.findlay@gghs.school.nz Year 9 Dean, Teacher, PEH
HE Halley Rita 9D2 rita.halley@gghs.school.nz Teacher, English
HN Hannah Bindy belinda.hannah@gghs.school.nz Deputy Principal, Teacher, PEH
HA Hapi Te Hurutea 12AHA tehurutea.hapi@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Te Reo Maori
HY Hayes Courtney 9D3 courtney.hayes@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Maths
HP Hepburn Barbara 11L1 barbara.hepburn@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Psychology, English

HOC Hockey Mary mary.hockey@gghs.school.nz Guidance Counsellor
HC Houkamau Alice alice.houkamau@gghs.school.nz Year 11 Dean, Teacher, Science
SH Hulls Stacey 12D1 stacey.hulls@gghs.school.nz Teacher, SOS
JT Johnstone Brett 9L1 brett.johnstone@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Science

KW Kirkwood Wendy 13INT wendy.kirkwood@gghs.school.nz Teacher, English, Dir Intl Students, ESOL
KO Kokkosis Michelle 9W1 michelle.kokkosis@gghs.school.nz Teacher, SOS
KP Kupenga Donette donette.kupenga@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Te Reo Maori
KU Kumar Jan jan.kumar@gghs.school.nz Principal
LF Langford Mark 12L1 mark.langford@gghs.school.nz Asst. HOF, Teacher, Science
LO Loffler Ian ian.loffler@gghs.school.nz Year 10 Dean, Asst. HOF, Teacher, SOS
MJ Majstrovic Arna 11W1 arna.majstrovic@gghs.school.nz HOD, Teacher, PEH
MB McBride Andrew 13W3 andrew.mcbride@gghs.school.nz Teacher, SOS
MG McGill Kristin kristin.mcgill@gghs.school.nz Asst. Principal, Teacher, PEH
ML McLeod Adrianne adrianne.mcleod@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Science
MT Meister Ingrid ingrid.meister@gghs.school.nz HOD, Teacher, PEH, EOTC
MI Millar Sam 11L2 samantha.millar@gghs.school.nz HOD, Teacher, Drama, SOS
MS Moore Sarah 9L2 sarah.myers@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Technology
MO Mottart Sam 12L2 sam.mottart@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, Science
MV Mottart Vicky vicky.mottart@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, Arts, Spanish
NK Nikora Morehu 13MTB morehu.nikora@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, Te Reo Maori
OL Olliver Sarah 13L2 sarah.olliver@gghs.school.nz Asst. HOF, Teacher, English
PF Page Faye faye.page@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Science
PN Panapa Lisa 11MTK lisa.panapa@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Te Reo Maori
RI Richard Anna anna.richard@gghs.school.nz Guidance Counsellor
RC Richardson Cherie cherie.richardson@gghs.school.nz TIC of Learning Support
RF Rofe Carolyn carolyn.rofe@gghs.school.nz Acting HOF, HOD, Teacher, PEH, OED
SM Sims Sheree sheree.sims@gghs.school.nz Learning Support Co-ordinator
TW Taewa Nic 11D1 nic.taewa@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, SOS
TT Tallott Debbie debbie.tallott@gghs.school.nz Year 12 Dean, Asst HOF, Teacher, Technology
TG Tangaroa Trish 10MTK trish.tangaroa@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Te Reo Maori, English
TR Te Rore Cherie cherie.te@gghs.school.nz Teacher, English, Pathways
TU Turton Jo joanne.turton@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Maths
WA Ward Justine 10D2 justine.ward@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Arts
WR Warren Kelly 10W1 kelly.warren@gghs.school.nz Acting Asst. HOF, Teacher, PEH
WB Webb Steve 13L1 stephen.webb@gghs.school.nz HOF, Teacher, English
WM Williams Jess 12AMA jess.williams@gghs.school.nz  Asst. HOF, Teacher, Maths, BOT Rep

WI Wilson Tamsin tamsin.wilson@gghs.school.nz Teacher, Art
WS West Victoria victoria.west@gghs.school.nz Asst. Principal, Teacher, English
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